
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-572 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/18/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/17/2019

Title: Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement with Rincon Consultants, Inc. for the Goleta
Train Depot Station Area Master Plan

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement with Rincon Consultants, Inc. for the Goleta
Train Depot Station Area Master Plan

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2019-005 between the City of Goleta and Rincon Consultants, Inc. for the Goleta Train Depot Station
Area Master Plan to extend the term of the contract from December 31, 2019, to June 30, 2020.

Vyto Adomaitis, Neighborhood Services and Public Safety Director
Jaime Valdez, Senior Project Manager
Claudia Dato, Senior Project Manager

City of Goleta Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

